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University of Narowal

Tracking ID Name
37-0001-2025-04203 SABHEE NAEEM
37-0001-2025-04338 Muhammad Ryan

37-0001-2025-04771 Muhammad Awais

37-0001-2025-05246 MUHAMMAD ZULQARNAIN

37-0001-2025-05973 Ume Roman
37-0001-2025-06150 Sadia Ashraf

37-0001-2025-01536 Eman Riaz Ahmad Butt

37-0001-2025-04690 Ayesha Baig
37-0001-2025-04151 ummul mubeen
37-0001-2025-04158 Bissma ljaz
37-0001-2025-01831 Aiman Ashraf
37-0001-2025-02582 MAH NOOR
37-0001-2025-04113 Anadil .
37-0001-2025-00554 Soiba Anees
37-0001-2025-01337 Hooria Nafees
37-0001-2025-03377 Eman Naseer
37-0001-2025-03234 Noor Fatima
37-0001-2025-03734 Hadia Tariq
37-0001-2025-00744 MINAHAL AZEEM
37-0001-2025-0109¢ Eman Fatima
37-0001-2025-0605¢ Antasha Kousar
37-0001-2025-04807 Maryam Afzal
37-0001-2025-00914 ABU BAKAR
37-0001-2025-0300¢ areeba areeba
37-0001-2025-0606( Ayesha Sulehri
37-0001-2025-0284 1 Minahil Shahzadi
37-0001-2025-0511€ Amina Irfan
37-0001-2025-0234¢ Sadia Qadir
37-0001-2025-01662 Mahnoor Fatima
37-0001-2025-0275¢ Zainab .
37-0001-2025-0381Z wajiha batool
37-0001-2025-0323£ Hamza Tahir
37-0001-2025-0471C Daniyal Javed
37-0001-2025-04557 EMAN FATIMA
37-0001-2025-0351¢€ saira sajjad
37-0001-2025-0545¢ Isha .
37-0001-2025-04674 Ayesha Rani

University of Narowal
BBA (Self-Support)

Father Name
NAEEM AHMAD
Tariqg Munir
Abbas Ali
Muhammad Amjad
Nisar Ahmed
Muhammad Ashraf
Riaz Ahmad Butt
Asghar Ali
amjad ali
ljaz Ahmad
Muhammad Ashraf
SAGHEER AHMED
Sajjad Hussain
Muhammad Anees
Asif Ali Nafees
Naseer Ahmad
Muhammad Naveed
Tarig Mehmood
MUHAMMAD AZEEM AFT/
Akbar Ali
Muhammad Hussain
Muhammad Afzal
ABDUL SATTAR
Muhammad Afzal
Mudsar Hussain
Sana Ullah
Irfan Sajid
Ghulam Qadir
Muhammad Naseer Khan
Rasheed Ahmed
muhammad taqi raza
Muhammad Tahir
Muhammad javed
ASIF ALI RAZA
sajjad hussain
Muhammad Azam

Abdul Qayyum Sahir

Merit List Report Version 1
Open Merit FALL 2025

CNIC
34501-9339808-4
34501-7021729-9
34502-0353572-5
34501-4381450-1
90403-0227621-4
34501-8007007-6
35405-0877022-4
34501-4261450-6
35405-0834684-4
35405-0856699-2
34501-6449205-8
34602-3405933-0
34602-4885836-4
34502-3147799-2
35405-0753760-6
35405-0807270-6
34502-4969517-6

34501-9396974-6
34501-7769281-8
34502-0381072-0
34502-7056526-0
34501-0867627-0
34501-2960788-7
34502-5561582-6
34503-0676610-4
34502-3452697-8
34502-1010734-0
34502-3685870-4
34502-3764595-0
34601-7848858-8
34501-6244046-6
34502-7430228-1
35404-3366157-1
34502-9345482-6
34501-1106124-2
34502-3830582-2
34501-0538040-6

Score
90
89.42
88.28
87.78
87.5
87.27
87.06
86.34
86.05
85.58
84.74
84.4
84.39
84.3
83.21
82.75
82.55
82.43
82.24
82.21
82.16
81.49
81.15
81
80.37
80.24
80
79.8
79.55
79.31
78.99
78.9
78.44
78.11
77.97
77.66
77.25

Offer Number
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38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

46

47
48
49
50

51

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

37-0001-2025-04237 MUHAMMAD UMAR SHAHIL SHAHID JAVAID

37-0001-2025-0626( Shinza Munawar
37-0001-2025-00714 Minahil ljaz
37-0001-2025-0305€ Muhammad Ali Faisal
37-0001-2025-01427 Ume Habiba
37-0001-2025-05007 Fatima Hijjab
37-0001-2025-0159( syeda noor ul ain fatima

37-0001-2025-0250¢ URWA IMTIAZ

37.0001-2025-0197¢ Shahzada Muhammad
“ hassan kahloon

37-0001-2025-04144 Aiman Shahid
37-0001-2025-0398¢ Zeryum Nasir
37-0001-2025-04361 Tayyaba Abbas

37-0001-2025-03037 SAIRA SALEEM KHAN

NISA BASHARAT
37-0001-2025-0074¢ BASHARAT AL

37-0001-2025-0136¢ AYESHA ARSHAD
37-0001-2025-0085¢ Ayesha Kousar
37-0001-2025-02954 Syeda Jaza Fatima
37-0001-2025-0215€ Nimra Shahid
37-0001-2025-0395¢ Muhammad Sakhi
37-0001-2025-0605: Adeeba Faryad
37-0001-2025-0413¢ Zoha Hanif
37-0001-2025-00484 ALIZA RAZZAQ
37-0001-2025-0178¢ Syeda Eman Fatima

Valid Till: 29-09-2025

Munawar Hussain
ljaz Mehmood

Faisal Jamal

Muhammad shahbaz

Asif Ali

Syed Asghar Raza Kazmi

IMTIAZ AHMED

34501-4275514-7
34501-7784198-2
34502-2931378-4
34501-1985230-1
34602-4303341-6
34502-3594244-6
34501-9582247-6
34501-8956184-8

Muhammad shahzad anwar 34602-8139209-9

Shahid pervaiz
Nasir Aziz
Mian Abbas Ali

34501-6616954-4
34502-4518314-2
34501-6797350-2

MUHAMMAD SALEEM KH/ 34502-7238784-4

BASHARAT ALI
ARSHAD KHAN

Khadim Hussain

Syed Zulifgar Haider Rizvi

Shahid mehmood
Abdul Shakoor
Faryad Ali

34503-0649533-0

34502-5408166-6
34502-2155133-0
34602-5721468-0
34502-1722257-4
34502-9258154-5
34502-0250043-4

Muhammad Hanif Khan 34501-3291287-8
MUHAMMAD RAZZAQ 34502-7763386-2
syed tougeer hussain shah 54400-4104008-0

77.23
77.15
76.91
76.63
76.6
76.58
76.54
76.32

76.04

75.22
75.18
74.97
74.93

74.83

74.62
74.53
74.44
73.83
73.76
73.66
73.62
73.56
73.48

38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50



